
School Name Email
Sun Prairie Creed Hansen cbhanse@sunprairieschools.org
Sun Prairie Tyler Herbert tylershebert23@gmail.com
Sun Prairie Charlie Strader cgstrad@spasd.k12.wi.us

Stoughton Fran Kelley franciskelley@gmail.com women and open
Edgewood Ben Mund ultimate@edgewoodhs.org
Edgewood Paddy Driscoll ultiplayer29@gmail.com
Edgewood John Hylkema john.hylkema@edgewoodhs.org
Monona Grove Kevin Johnson playultimate1988@yahoo.com women and open
Monona Grove Sam Loveland lovelandsam@gmail.com
Monona Grove
Memorial
Memorial Jon Fok jfok05@gmail.com
Memorial Chris Olig chris.olig@gmail.com
Memorial Amelia Cuarenta amelia.forty@gmail.com women
DeForest Zak Waldschmidt zakwaldschmidt@gmail.com
LaFollette Sam Sackett sosackett@madison.k12.wi.us
La Follette Mikaela Hagen mikaela.hagen@gmail.com
Verona Kate Fasbender kate.fasbender@gmail.com
Verona
Oregon Nate Johnson mackjade@gmail.com women and open
Middleton Corbett Moy cmoy@mcpasd.k12.wi.us men
MIddleton Kimmy Chapman kchapman@mcpasd.k12.wi.us women
East Jeremy Buehl jdbuehl@hotmail.com
East Mike Fehling mtfehling@gmail.com
West Peter Graffey madisonwestultimate@gmail.com

West Alex Mundy akirsten.mundy@gmail.com women
West Anna Williams alouisew@gmail.com women
McFarland Kirsten Steinke steinkk@mcfsd.org


